Ergebnisliste Rundenwettkampfe 2019
Oldenburger Schitzenbund e.V.

KK 3x20 Offene Klasse

Bezirksklasse 1 1 2 3 Gesamt  Schnitt
1. SV Ocholt-Howiek | 1692 1702 0 3394  1697,0
2. Middels 1669 1645 0 3314  1657,0
3. SV Ocholt-Howiek II 1640 1618 0 3258  1629,0
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Bezirksklasse 1
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. Ann-Katrin Nather

. Ulrike Budde

. Ann-Katrin Ochtrop
. Felix Otten

. Maximilian Gétz

. Anika Budde

. Alexander Bederke
. Udo Reiners-Nather
. Alexandra Michel

. Roswita Nather

. Sven Budde

. Sven Budde

Oldenburger Schitzenbund e.V.
KK 3x20 Offene Klasse

- Einzelwertung -

SV Ocholt-Howiek |
Middels

SV Ocholt-Howiek |
SV Ocholt-Howiek |
AW SV Ocholt-Howiek
Middels

Middels

SV Ocholt-Howiek Il
SV Ocholt-Howiek Il
SV Ocholt-Howiek Il
Middels

AW Middels

580
566
550
562
557
547
556
551
548
541

503

01.05.2019, Seite 2

572
570
572
558

566

557
531
530
509

ges.

1152
1136
1122
1120
557
1113
556
1108
1079
1071
509
503

Schnitt

576,0
568,0
561,0
560,0
557,0
556,5
556,0
554,0
539,5
535,5
509,0
503,0



